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The Eric Vogel Football League

Hank Hatcher Division

TEAM

Federal Way Better
Midcities Mudsharks
Duke City Dodgers
Roseburg Roaches
Tacoma Fog

Pretenders Division

TEAM

Lonestar Liars
Federal Way Scrubs
Beantown Expatriots
Seattle Slugs

Purple Pandas

Total Points
TEAM

Federal Way Better
Lonestar Liars

Duke City Dodgers
Midcities Mudsharks
Federal Way Scrubs
Beantown Expatriots
Roseburg Roaches
Seattle Slugs
Tacoma Fog

Purple Pandas
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PTS

1142
996
966
918
839
775
759
670
639
634

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.385
0.154

PF
991
733
781
606
515

PF
747
689
597
512
487

PA
653
607
750
647
785

PA
549
601
639
700
727

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
4-4-0

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 5
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